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1 SANKARSA
N DAS

C/O RAGHUNATH DAS, 
PRADHANPALI, 
OBSERVATION HOME, 
PO CHEND, DIST 
SUNDARGARH 769015, 
CELL 7978313656

M Y

21
/0

2/
20

22

JA
JP

UR Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

5/
30

/1
99

4

Y 60
0

46
0

76
.6

7

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

39
5

65
.8

3

Y N

18
00

11
97

66
.5

0

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
PGDCA completed 
before Graduation 

period /

2
MIR 
MUJAHIT 
ALLI

C/O- LATE MIR ANWAR 
ALLI,VETERINARY 
COLONY,NEAR KANAKA 
DURGA 
TEMPLE,RAMNAGAR,KO
RAPUT,PIN-
764020,CON-
9040615626

M Y

13
/0

4/
20

22

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

2/
2/

19
94

Y 60
0

34
8

58
.0

0

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

28
8

48
.0

0

Y N

18
00

73
8

41
.0

0

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
Degree Mark is less 

than 50% /

3
CHABILAL 
PASUPURE
DDY

C/O JAGANNATH 
PASUPUREDDY, AT 
NARAHARI PUR, PO 
JHAMI, PS 
PARLAKHEMUNDI, DIS 
T GAJAPATI 761201, 
CELL.7735442761

M Y

31
/0

1/
20

19

GA
JA

PA
TI

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

11
/1

8/
19

97

Y 60
0

44
9

74
.8

3

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

37
3

62
.1

7

Y N

24
00

16
01

66
.7

1

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
PGDCA completed 
before Graduation 

period /

4 ANSUMAN 
PANDA

C/O SUBASH CHANDRA 
PANDA, TALA SAHI, 
SEMILIGUDA, DIST 
KORAPUT 764036, CELL 
8093819730, 
9777851596

M Y

03
/1

2/
20

15

KO
RA

PU
T

Y N 0.
00

0.
00

Reason of Rejection - 
Matric Board 

Certificate not 
submitted/ Invalid Res 
Certificate /Appliation 

Incomplete/ 

DATABASE FOR THE POST OF DATA ASST.-CUM-ACCOUNTANT, KORAPUT (FOR OBJECTION, IF ANY)
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5 SUBHAJEET 
 GAIN

C/O LAXMI KANT GAIN, 
OLD BLOOD BANK QTR 
01, CDMO, CAMPUS, 
KORAPUT 764020, CELL 
7978719591

M Y

29
/1

0/
20

18

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

10
/1

1/
19

95

Y 60
0

33
4

55
.6

7

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

26
1

43
.5

0

N N Y

Reason of Rejection - 
Degree Mark Sheet not 

submitted/ 

6
CH 
BENUSHRE
E

C/O CH DAMODAR RAO, 
SUPER TAILOR, 
HANUMAN CHOWK, 
PUCHILA STREET, 
KORAPUT 764020, CELL 
8117812349

F Y

28
/0

7/
20

20

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

5/
30

/1
99

9

Y 60
0

28
8

48
.0

0

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

39
0

65
.0

0

Y N 7.
86 0 Y

Reason of Rejection : 
CGPA CONVERSION 

SHEET NOT ATTACHED

7
CHITTA 
RANJAN 
NAYAK

C/O DEBRAJ NAYAK, 
DRIVER COLONY, 
SUNABEDA I, DIST 
KORAPUT 763001,CELL 
6371174157

M Y

02
/0

7/
20

16

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

7/
31

/2
00

0

Y 60
0

52
4

87
.3

3

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

33
8

56
.3

3

N N Y

Reason of Rejection - 
Degree Mark Sheet not 
submitted/ Invalid Res 

Certificate /

8
KAJAL 
KUMARI 
GUPTA

C/O MOHAN PRASAD 
GUPTA, CHHAPAR 
ROAD, SAROJINI NAGAR, 
UMURI ROAD, KORAPUT 
764020, CELL 
7681812601

F Y

03
/0

7/
20

17

KO
RA

PU
T

N Y

CB
SE

4/
29

/1
99

9

Y 10 9

90
.0

0

Y

CB
SE Y 50
0

42
6

85
.2

0

Y N

25
00

16
91

67
.6

4

Y Shortlisted

9 PRIYANKA 
AGARWAL

C/O BINOD KUMAR 
AGARWAL, A 74, 
NILADRI, OEC HEAD 
OFFICE, SAHID NAGAR, 
BBSR 751007, CELL 
8763729439

F N N Y

CB
SE

1/
19

/1
99

5

Y 10 9

90
.0

0

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

48
4

80
.6

7

Y N

18
00

13
91

77
.2

8

Y

Reason of Rejection -  
Res. Certificate not 
submitted/ PGDCA 
completed before 
Graduation period 

/Invalid Res Certificate /
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M
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HSC or Equivalent .+2 EQUIVALENT Graduate in Commerce 

10 INDRANI 
HOTA

D/O SUBASH CHANDRA 
HOTA, SARADA NISWAS, 
C/O NARASINGHA 
PATRA, AT 5TH LANE, 
NEW STREET, PO 
JEYPORE, DIST 
KORAPUT, CELL 
9776686704,700808439
0

F N N Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

10
/1

0/
19

92

Y 75
0

37
9

50
.5

3

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

36
7

61
.1

7

Y N

18
00

12
62

70
.1

1

Y

Reason of Rejection -  
Res. Certificate not 
submitted/ PGDCA 
completed before 
Graduation period 

/Invalid Res Certificate /

11
MAMATA 
KUMARI 
GOUDA

C/O  DUKHISYAM 
GOUDA, AT/PO 
KALANIKETAN 
MEDICAL QTR, NEAR 
OFFICERS CLUB, 
KORAPUT 764020, CELL 
8144201103

F Y

05
/0

4/
20

22

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

5/
16

/1
99

5

Y 60
0

40
4

67
.3

3

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 65
0

42
8

65
.8

5

Y N

18
00

11
25

62
.5

0

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
PGDCA completed 
before Graduation 

period /

12 LAMBODAR
A MALIK

C/O ARUN MALIK, A/PO 
RANA SAHI, VIA 
SUNHAT, PS 
CHANDIPUR, DIST 
BALESWAR - 756002, 
CELL 7846882234

M N Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

4/
12

/1
99

6

Y 60
0

32
3

53
.8

3

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

27
1

45
.1

7

Y N

18
00

88
4

49
.1

1

Y

Reason of Rejection -  
Res. Certificate not 
submitted/ Degree 

Mark is less than 50% 
/Invalid Res Certificate /

13
RAHUL 
KUMAR 
RATH

C/O MANOJ KUMAR 
RATH, PLOT NO 54, 
PATITAPABAN NAGAR, 
5 TH LANE, 
ANDHAPASARA ROAD, 
BERHAMPUR, DIST 
GANJAM - 760002, CELL 
7978431340

M Y

29
/0

3/
20

22

GA
N

JA
M

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

4/
13

/1
99

7

Y 60
0

39
4

65
.6

7

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

42
6

71
.0

0

Y N

18
00

98
7

54
.8

3

Y Shortlisted
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HSC or Equivalent .+2 EQUIVALENT Graduate in Commerce 

14 ISHBAL 
GOND

C/O PHULSARI GOND, 
RANGAMATIGUDA, 
MIRGANIGUDA, 
NABARANGPUR 
764059, CELL 
7751981460

M Y

01
/1

1/
20

16

N
AB

AR
AN

GP
UR

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

12
/1

7/
19

94

Y 60
0

22
5

37
.5

0

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

27
1

45
.1

7

Y N

18
00

10
97

60
.9

4

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
PGDCA completed 
before Graduation 
period /Invalid Res 

Certificate /

15
MAMATA 
CHOUDHUR
Y

C/O GODADHAR 
CHOUDHURY, SRI RAM 
COLONY, 2ND LANE, 
PARABEDA, JEYPORE, 
DIST KORAPUT 764001, 
CELL 9040688638

F Y

17
/0

1/
20

19

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

6/
7/

19
94

Y 60
0

44
5

74
.1

7

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

25
6

42
.6

7

Y N

18
00

10
83

60
.1

7

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
PGDCA completed 
before Graduation 

period /

16
BISWA 
RANJAN 
TRIPATHY

C/O RABINDRA KUMAR 
TRIPATHY, PURNIMA 
NIWAS, NABAKALEBAR 
ROAD, PURI II - 752100, 
CELL 9668372264

M N Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

1/
16

/2
00

1

Y 60
0

30
3

50
.5

0

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

25
0

41
.6

7

Y N

26
00

17
79

68
.4

2

Y

Reason of Rejection -  
Res. Certificate not 

submitted/ Invalid Res 
Certificate /

17
DEBASMIT
A 
PRADHAN

D/O HARI KRISHNA 
PRADHAN, C/O 
SANDEEP DALAI, 
NILAKANTHA NAGAR, 
2ND LANE, P R PETA, 
JEYPORE -764001, DIST 
KORAPUT, CELL 
7735562874

F Y

13
/1

1/
20

15

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

11
/1

/1
99

2

Y 80
0

45
2

56
.5

0

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

27
2

45
.3

3

Y N

18
00

72
9

40
.5

0

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
Degree Mark is less 

than 50% /Invalid Res 
Certificate /

18
ASHISH 
KUMAR 
SINGH

C/O SALIGRAM SINGH, 
DHEPAGUDA, JEYPORE, 
DIST KORAPUT 764001, 
CELL 8327788928

M Y

06
/0

5/
20

22

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

CB
SE

12
/3

/2
00

0

Y 50
0

34
2

68
.4

0

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

39
4

65
.6

7

Y N

24
00

16
21

67
.5

4

Y Shortlisted
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19
PRABHAT 
KUMAR 
DAKUA

C/O RANJAN DAKUA, 
AMBEDKAR MARG, PO 
LAXMIPUR, DIST 
KORAPUT 765013, CELL 
7608930314

M Y

03
/0

6/
20

13

GA
N

JA
M

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

8/
2/

19
98

Y 60
0

33
4

55
.6

7

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

30
6

51
.0

0

Y N

24
00

10
20

42
.5

0

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
Degree Mark is less 

than 50% /Invalid Res 
Certificate /

20
SATYABRA
TA 
MOHANTY

C/O NIRMAL MOHANTY, 
AT VILLA, PO DWARIKA, 
VIA GOPALPUR, DIST 
BALASORE 756044, 
CELL 7978441913

M Y

29
/0

9/
20

21

BA
LE

SW
AR

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

3/
19

/1
99

7

Y 60
0

37
7

62
.8

3

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

34
3

57
.1

7

Y N

18
00

11
15

61
.9

4

Y Shortlisted

21 RINTU 
GOUDA

C/O RADHA KANTA 
GOUDA, AT 
MIRIGILENDI, PO 
PUSTAPUR, PS KODALA, 
DIST GANJAM - 761031, 
CELL 8637205152

M Y

11
/0

3/
20

22

GA
N

JA
M

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

3/
1/

19
93

Y 60
0

32
6

54
.3

3

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

38
5

64
.1

7

Y N

18
00

10
13

56
.2

8

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
PGDCA completed 
before Graduation 

period /

22 LALATEND
U PANDA

ARUN KUMAR PANDA, 
AT DALEIGUDA, PO 
PAKJHOLA, PS 
SEMILIGUDA, DIST 
KORAPUT - 764036, 
CELL.9078954143

M Y

22
/0

1/
20

22

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

10
/1

3/
19

99

Y 60
0

34
7

57
.8

3

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

32
7

54
.5

0

Y N

24
00

17
92

74
.6

7

Y Shortlisted

23 BOROGNA 
SREERAM

LATE BOROGNA 
VAIKUNTHA RAO, 
GOUTAM NAGAR, P R 
PETA, JEYPORE, DIST 
KORAPUT 764003, 
CELL9337977312

M N Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

4/
24

/1
98

4

Y 75
0

33
8

45
.0

7

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y

11
00

55
1

50
.0

9

Y N

14
00

71
2

50
.8

6

Y

Reason of Rejection -  
Res. Certificate not 

submitted/ Invalid Res 
Certificate /
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24 HARISCHA
NDRA NAG

ESWAR NAG, AT 
RANGABALI KUMBHA, 
PO/DIST KORAPUT 
764020, CELL 
9348896621

M Y

30
/0

5/
20

20

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

5/
10

/1
99

4

Y 60
0

19
8

33
.0

0

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

22
2

37
.0

0

Y N

24
00

97
1

40
.4

6

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
Degree Mark is less 

than 50% /

25
V HARI 
HAR 
PRASAD

LATE V V 
SIVARAMAYYA, AT 
KHARAGUDA, PO/DIST 
KORAPUT 764020, CELL 
9437821100, 
8260596656

M Y

19
/0

2/
19

96

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

8/
30

/1
97

4

Y 70
0

26
0

37
.1

4

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 90
0

35
6

39
.5

6

Y N

14
00

69
6

49
.7

1

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
Degree Mark is less 
than 50% /Over Age 

Candidate/ Invalid Res 
Certificate /

26 DEBADATT
A NAYAK

PRAHALLAD NAYAK, AT 
DAMODARPUR, PO 
TARAT SASAN, VIA 
ASURESWAR, DIST 
CUTTACK - 754209, 
CELL 6370483950

M N N
A

N
A Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

3/
25

/1
99

8

Y 60
0

47
8

79
.6

7

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

33
7

56
.1

7

Y N

24
00

14
69

61
.2

1

Y

Reason of Rejection -  
Res. Certificate not 
submitted/ PGDCA 
completed before 

Graduation period /

27 SRADHANJ
ALI NAYAK

LATE SIMANCHAL 
NAYAK, AT MAIN ROAD, 
NEAR BANKO MATHO, 
PO JEYPORE, DIST 
KORAPUT 764001, CELL 
6371813582

F N N
A

N
A Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

3/
23

/1
99

4

Y 60
0

33
2

55
.3

3

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

30
6

51
.0

0

Y N

18
00

11
26

62
.5

6

Y

Reason of Rejection : 
Residence Certifiate 

not submitted. PGDCA 
& BCom completed in 

same year.
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28
BIRENDRA 
KUMAR 
PATNAIK

BIJOY KUMAR PATNAIK, 
AT AURO BIHAR, 
PUJARIPUT, PO/DIST 
KORAPUT 764020, CELL 
8093866591

M N Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

3/
11

/1
97

6

Y 75
0

26
9

35
.8

7

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 90
0

33
6

37
.3

3

Y N

14
00

53
8

38
.4

3

Y

Reason of Rejection -  
Res. Certificate not 
submitted/ Degree 

Mark is less than 50% 
/Over Age Candidate/ 
Invalid Res Certificate /

29 DEEPTI 
PRAVA GIRI

C/O-MRUTANJAY 
GIRI,AT- 
BAPUJINAGAR,PO-
JEYPORE,DIST-
KORAPUT,PIN- 
764001,CON-
9437862685,848010429
6

F Y

22
/0

8/
20

19

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

IC
SE

10
/1

6/
19

97

Y 60
0

36
0

60
.0

0

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

42
5

70
.8

3

Y N

24
00

13
95

58
.1

3

Y Shortlisted

30 LINGARAJ 
PADHY

C/O- SURENDRA 
KUMAR PADHY,AT-/PO- 
PURUNAGADA,VIA- 
JEYPORE,DIST- 
KORAPUT,PIN-
764002,CON-
8984141933,824944544
6

M Y

11
/0

1/
20

19

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

7/
19

/1
99

4

Y 60
0

29
3

48
.8

3

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

25
1

41
.8

3

Y N

12
00

99
0

82
.5

0

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
PGDCA completed 
before Graduation 

period /

31
SAMAR 
JEET 
KHUNTIA

C/O- LATE NIRNJAN 
KHUNITA,AT- 
TANARA,PO- 
PULANGA,PS-
TIRTOL,DIST-
JAGATSINGHPUR,PIN-
754138,CON-
9348467827

M Y

16
/1

0/
20

21

JA
GA

TS
IN

GH
PU

R

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

5/
14

/1
99

8

Y 60
0

31
9

53
.1

7

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

22
4

37
.3

3

Y N

14
00

74
7

53
.3

6

Y

Reason of Rejection : 
PGDCA & BCom 

completed in same 
year.
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32 SUMITA 
JENA

C/O- PUNIA JENA,AT-
BASTIBEKASH 
PARESDHA,SALIA 
SAHI,JAYADEVABEHARA,
PO-
RRLA,NAYAPALLI,BBSR,
PIN-751013,CON-
7978768306

F Y

31
/0

5/
20

22

KH
OR

DH
A

N Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

6/
8/

19
96

Y 60
0

47
6

79
.3

3

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

47
5

79
.1

7

Y N

18
00

13
10

72
.7

8

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
PGDCA completed 
before Graduation 

period /

33 ANJALI 
SUNA

C/O- BENUDHAR 
SUNA,AT- QTR NO- 
TYPE 1/33D,RAILWAY 
COLONY,KORAPUT,PIN-
764020,CON-
9178101258

F Y

14
/0

9/
20

17

BA
LA

N
GI

R

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

2/
22

/2
00

0

Y 60
0

28
6

47
.6

7

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 60
0

21
0

35
.0

0

Y N

24
00

12
33

51
.3

8

Y

Reason of Rejection : 
PGDCA & BCom 

completed in same 
year.

34
TOFAN 
KUMAR 
SAMAL

C/O- MADHUSUDHAN 
SAMAL,AT- KBSD 
ROAD,JEYPORE,PIN-
764001,CON-
8850770817

M Y

10
/0

6/
20

22

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

IC
SE

12
/7

/1
98

8

Y 60
0

40
2

67
.0

0

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 90
0

55
2

61
.3

3

Y N

18
00

87
1

48
.3

9

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
Degree Mark is less 

than 50% /

35
SANTOSH 
KUMAR 
PATTNAIK

C/O- JAYAPRASAD 
PATTNAIK,AT- BISDE 
INDOOR 
STADIUM,PUJARIPUT,KO
RAPUT ,PIN-
764020,CON-
8249533632

M Y

21
/0

3/
20

11

KO
RA

PU
T

Y Y

BS
E,

 O
DI

SH
A

6/
20

/1
98

4

Y 75
0

34
4

45
.8

7

Y

CH
SE

, O
DI

SH
A

Y 90
0

39
4

43
.7

8

Y N

12
00

66
5

55
.4

2

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
Invalid Res Certificate /

36 K Kapilash 
Kumar

C/O- Bhagaban Khillo
At/- Jail Colony, Behind 
Dist cercle Jail Koraput, 
Near Regional forest 
office Korpaut, Po/Dist- 
Koraput
Pin-764020
Phone- 7978902258

M Y

18
-0

7-
20

21

Ko
ra

pu
t

Y Y

CB
SE

4/
10

/1
99

7

Y 0.
00 Y

CB
SE Y 50
0

25
7

51
.4

0

Y N

24
00

15
91

66
.2

9

Y

Reason of Rejection - 
PGDCA completed 
before Graduation 

period /


